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Last Name First Name Chapter Firm Address City State Zip Phone Email

Moe Lyndsey Dakota Kraus-Anderson Construction Co. 206 Beltrami Ave Bemidji MN 56601 218-759-0596 lynsey.moe@krausanderson.com

Clark Dean Iowa Reynolds & Reynolds 300 Walnut Street, Ste 200 Des Moines IA 50309 515-243-1724 D.M.Clark@reynolds-reynolds.com

Coller Brian Iowa BerganKDV 2720 1st Ave NE Suite 300 Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-793-2909 brian.coller@bergankdv.com

Deal Patrick Iowa Breiholz Construction Co. 1527 Maine Street Des Moines IA 50314 515-288-6077 Patrick@breiholz.com

Dodge Amy Iowa RSM 211 North Gear Avenue West Burlington IA 52655 319-759-1160 amy.odge@msus.com

Ehlers Scott Iowa The Waldinger Corporation 2601 Bell Avenue Des Moines IA 50306 515-323-8779 scott.ehlers@waldinger.com

Frank Brian Iowa Johnson Machine Works, Inc. 318 N 11h St. Chariton IA 50049 641-774-2191 ext497 bfrank@jmwoks.com

Freiermuth Jay Iowa Holmes, Murphy & Associates, LLC 3001 Westown Parkway, #200 West Des Moines IA 50266 515-233-6800 jfreiermuth@holmesmurphy.com

Hall Shane Iowa Story Construction 300 South Bell Ave Ames IA 50010 515-291-1336 shall@storycon.com

Halstead Mike Iowa Hansen Company Inc. 5665 Greendale Road, Suite A Johnston IA 50131 515-270-1117 MikeH@hansencompany.com

Helm Randy Iowa Baker Group 4224 Hubbell Ave Des Moines IA 50317 515-299-4058 helmr@thebakergroup.com

Kavan Teresa Iowa Holmes, Murphy and Associates, LLC 3001 Westown Parkway West Des Moines IA 50266 515-223-6837 tkavan@holmesmurphy.com

Lincoln Brian Iowa Blacktop Service Company PO Box 632 Humboldt IA 50548 515-332-4208 brian@blacktopservice.com

Nelson Luke Iowa Woodruff Construction, LLC 1890 Kountry Ln Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-232-4535 ext 57 luken@woodruff.biz

Peifer Vicki Iowa RSM US 4335 Windemere Way Marion IA 52302 319-899-8898 vicki.peifer@rsmus.com

Sandvig Zac Iowa Baker Group 4224 Hubbell Ave Des Moines IA 50317 515-299-1940 sandvigz@thebakergroup.com

Tenney Steve Iowa Story Construction 300 South Bell Ave Ames IA 50010 515-290-6647 stenney@storycon.com

Tvue Tracy Iowa Weitz Company 420 Watson Powell Jr. Way, Ste 100 Des Moines IA 50309 515-362-5847 tracy.tvue.weitz.com

Woodley Jane Iowa Story Construction 300 S. Bell Ave Ames IA 50010 515-817-2636 jwoodley@storycon.com

Altobello Steven Kansas City Shilling Construction PO Box 1568 Manhatan KS 66505 785-776-5077 saltobello@shilconst.com

Cunningham Tom Kansas City Zurich Surety 7045 College Blvd - 8th Floor Overland Park KS 66211 913-221-3194 thomas.cunningham@zurichna.com

Geha Harmonie Kansas City MarksNelson LLC 1310 E 104th St, Suite 300 Kansas City MO 64131 816-743-7700 Hgeha@marksnelsoncpa.com

Gronniger Jerry Kansas City Fogel-Anderson Construction Co. 1212 E 8th St Kansas City MO 64106 816-842-6914 jbg@fogel-anderson.com

Hilsabeck Emily Kansas City Clifton Larson Allen 2301 Village Dr. St. Joseph MO 64506 816-232-8441 emily.hilsabeck@CLAconnect.com

Hintz Alan Kansas City Hayes Drilling, Inc. 15525 S. Mahaffie Street Olathe KS 66062 913-768-9500 ext 103 ahintz@hayesdrilling.com

Kimsey Stephen Kansas City L. G. Barcus and Sons, Inc. 1430 State Ave Kansas City KS 66102 913-621-1100 stephen.kimset@barcus.com

Krase Meggan Kansas City Garney Construction 1333 NW Vivion Rd Kansas City MO 64118 816-746-7278 mkrase@garney.com

Kumma-Reeves Amanda Kansas City MarksNelson LLC 1310 E 104th St, Suite 300 Kansas City MO 64131 816-743-7700 Areeves@marksnelsoncpa.com

Lacy Jeff Kansas City Garney Construction 1333 NW Vivion Rd Kansas City MO 64118 816-746-7277 jlacy@ganey.com

Meek Molly Kansas City Lockton Companies 444 W 47th Street, #900 Kansas City MO 64112

Pateidl Michael Kansas City Lockton Companies 444 W 47th Street, #900 Kansas City MO 64112

Pence Melia Kansas City Garney Construction 1333 NW Vivion Rd Kansas City MO 64118 816-746-7247 mpence@garne.com

Rebeck George Kansas City Straub Construction Co. 7775 Meadow View Drive Shawnee KS 66227 913-451-8828 grebeck@straubconstruction.com

Robertson Matt Kansas City Clifton Larson Allen 2301 Village Dr. St. Joseph MO 64506 816-232-8441 matthew.robertson@CLAconnect.com

Salonen Luther Kansas City Salonen CFO Services 720 Oak Street, Suite A Kansas City MO 64106 816-808-7684 luther@salonencfoservices.com

Schirmer Michael Kansas City Bettis Asphalt & Construction Inc. 5030 SE 53d Berryton KS 66409 785-845-3145 mschirmer1@cox.net

Sizemore Evan Kansas City Lockton Companies, LLC 444 W 47th Street, #900 Kansas City MO 64112 816-960-9781 esizemore@lockton.com

Striegel Mark Kansas City Chubb 1100 Walnut, Ste 1800 Kansas City MO 64106 816-292-4563 mstriegel@chubb.com

Sweeney Greg Kansas City Wells Fargo Bank 7500 W. College Blvd. Suie 250 Overland Park KS 66210 913-663-6040 greg.sweeney@wellsfargo.com

Walton Jason Kansas City Chubb 1100 Walnut, Suite 1800 Kansas City MO 64106 816-292-4562 jwalton@chubb.com

Young Parker Kansas City Straub Construction Co. 7775 Meadow View Drive Shawnee KS 66227 913-451-8828 pyoung@straubconstruction.com

Blom Kari Minnesota Ellingson Drainage, Inc. 56113 State Highway 56 West Concord MN 55985 507-527-2294 kblom@ellingsoncompanies.com

Beukenhorst David Nebraska Capital Contractors Inc. PO Box 80098 Lincoln NE 68501 402-476-1021 daveb@ccibridges.com

Bruening Ross Nebraska Leo A Daly 8600 Indian Hills Dr. Omaha NE 68104 402-391-8111 rgbruening@leoadaly.com
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Dowdy Jordan Nebraska Strobel Energy Group LLC 8206 S. 109th Street LaVista NE 68128 402-933-4549 jdowdy@strobelenergy.com

Dziowgo Justin Nebraska Boyd Jones Construction 4360 Nicholas St. Omaha NE 68131 402-553-1804 jdziowgo@boydjones.biz

German Jane Nebraska Paulsen Inc. PO Box 17 Cozad NE 69130 308-784-3333 jane.paulsen@cozadtel.net

Hanus David Nebraska Lueder Construction 9999 J St. Omaha NE 68127 402-339-1000 dhanuseluede.com

Hardy Mike Nebraska Lockton Companies 1015 N. 98th Street Omaha NE 68114 402-970-6132 mhardy@lockton.com

Hoffman Jeff Nebraska Frankel Zacharia, LLC 11404 W. Dodge Road, Ste 700 Omaha NE 68154 402-963-4365 jhoffman@fzacpa.com

Quinn Mimi Nebraska Millard Lumber Inc. 12900 I St. Omaha NE 68137 402-896-2826 mkquinn1@gmail.com

Repichowskyj Kim Nebraska Rasmussen Mechanical Services 3100 Nebraska Avenue Council Bluffs IA 51501 712-323-0541 kim.repichowskyj@rasmech.com

Scott Nate Nebraska BKD LLP 1120 South 101st Street Omaha NE 68124 402-392-1040 nscott@bkd.com

Silva Ron Nebraska Roloff Consruction 10204 South 12nd Street Omaha NE 68138 402-679-0332 rons@roloffinc.com

Stone Nick Nebraska Brace Integrated Services 7050 S. 110th Street La Vista NE 68128 402-319-4615 nick.stone@brace.com

Templin Maggie Nebraska AOI Coporation 8801 S. 137th Circle Omaha NE 68138 402-896-5520 mtemplin@aoicorp.com

Van Long Chris Nebraska BKD LLP 1120 South 101st Street Omaha NE 68124 402-392-1040 cvanlong@bkd.com

Waters Dave Nebraska General Excavating 6701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln NE 68507 402-467-1627 dwaters@generalexcavating.com

Andrews Sara Siouxland Beck & Hofer Construction Inc. 618 Maple St. Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-336-0118 sandrews@bckandhofer.com

Beaulieu Renee Siouxland TEC-Corp 2300 7th St. Sioux City IA 51105 712-252-4275 rbeaulieu@tec-corp.com

Campbell Chris Siouxland Frisbee 4101 S. Minnesota Ave. Sioux Falls SD 57105 605-338-6321 chrisc@frisbeesinc.com

Cosand Cindy Siouxland Egger Steel Company PO Box 2698 Sioux Falls SD 57101 605-357-2238 ccosand@eggersteel.com

De Witte Christi Siouxland Journey Group Companies 4500 West 8th Street Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-332-5968 cdewitte@journeyconstruction.com

Heemstra Ron Siouxland Interstates 1520 North Main Ave Sioux Center IA 51250 712-722-1662 ron.heemstra@interstates.com

Honner David Siouxland Gage Bros. Concrete Products Inc. 4301 West 12th Street Sioux Falls SD 57106 605-336-1180 dhonne@gagebrothers.com

Jahn Kyle Siouxland Interstates 1520 N. Main Ave Souix Center IA 51250 712-722-1662 ext2281 kyle.jahn@interstates.com

Kelderman Scott Siouxland Howe, Inc. 712 E. 3rd St. Sioux Falls SD 57103 605-214-0329 scott.kelderman@howeinc.com

Knudtson Arin Siouxland Journey Group Companies 4500 West 8th Street Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-332-5968 aknudtson@journeyconstrucion.com

Loffswold John Siouxland Rasmussen Mechanical Services 2425 E 4th Street Sioux City IA 51101 712-252-4613 john.loffswold@rasmech.com

Mausbach Laura Siouxland Concrete Materials 1500 N. Sweetman Pl Sioux Falls SD 57107 605-336-5896 lmausbach@cmcsd.com

Moore Kevin Siouxland Concrete Materials 1500 N. Sweetman Pl Sioux Falls SD 57107 605-336-5772 kmoore@cmcsd.com

Muller Jarrod Siouxland Howalt McDowell 300 Cherapa Place, Suite 601 Sioux Falls SD 57103 605-339-3874 jarrod.muller@marshmma.com

Netten Todd Siouxland Interstates 1520 N. Main Ave Souix Center IA 51250 712-722-1662 ext1284 todd.netten@interstates.com

Reker Tony Siouxland Maguire Iron, Inc. PO Box 1446 Sioux Falls SD 57101 605-334-9749 rekert@maguireiron.com

Storm Abby Siouxland Summit Contracting, Inc 36581 SD Hwy 44 Platte SD 57369 605-337-2841 abby@summitcontractingsd.com

Van Egdon Joel Siouxland Interstates PO Box 260 Sioux Center IA 51250 712-722-1660 joel.vanegdom@interstates.scom
Benham James Speaker JBK Consulting, LLC PO Box 711 Bryan TX 77806 979-217-1550 james@jbknowledge.com

Edwards Cody Speaker RSM 400 Locust St., Ste 640 Des Moines IA 50309 515-284-8660 cody.edwards@rsmus.com
Foster Rod Speaker RSM 400 Locust St., Ste 640 Des Moines IA 50309 515-284-8660 rod.foster@rsmus.com

Goss Ernie Speaker Creighton University 2500 California Plaza Omaha NE 68102 402-280-4757 ernieg@creighton.edu

Larson Sean Speaker RSM 400 Locust St., Ste 640 Des Moines IA 50309 515-284-8660 sean.larson@rsmus.com

Lounsbery Michelle Speaker J.D. 605-759-6511 michellelounsbery@hotmail.com

Moreno Christian Speaker Lockton Dunning Benefits 2100 Ross Ave., Suite 1200 Dallas TX 214-969-6162 cmoreno@lockton.com

Ott John Speaker LeadF1 4730 Rambling Rose Drive Cumming GA 30040 678-763-7092 john@leadf1.com
Wilson Tim Speaker BKD, LLP 1201 Walnut Street, Suite 1700 Kansas City MO 816-221-6300 twilson@bkd.com

Hebenstreit Jerrod St. Louis ComData 5301 Maryland Way Brentwood TN 37027 636-465-4503 jhebenstreit@comdata.com

Chiccotella Ken Triangle Kirlin Carolinas, LLC 8000 Brownleigh Drive Raleigh NC 27617 919-526-1506 kchiccotella@jjkllc.com
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